LOCK COLLECTION TIFFANY & CO.



Tiffany Lock is a new collection of bangles for everyone designed with an elegant swiveling mechanism. No rules. All welcome.

Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow gold. Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow and white gold with diamonds.





Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k rose and white gold with diamonds.



Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k rose gold with diamond accents. Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k white gold. Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow gold.

C. Sans







Left: Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k rose gold, Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k white gold, Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow gold. Above: Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k rose gold.







Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow gold. Tiffany Lock bangle in 18k yellow and white gold with diamonds. LOCK COLLECTION

TIFFANY&CO.

Tiffany, Tiffany & CO. and T&CO. are trademarks of Tiffany and Company and its affiliates. Original designs copyrighted by Tiffany and Company. © 2022 T&CO.